FEATURES
• Robust aluminum die cast housing
• Bright LED display of pressure and
switch status
• All stainless steel wetted parts
• 4-20mA or 1-5Vdc outputs
• Internal “Push-Button” configurability
allows quick user pressure range

Pressure Transducer
BULLETIN GC55-1
How To Order
MPa
OUT1 OUT2
P
P1
P2
SEL
2.
76
3.94
1.18
H（P1）
1.
57
L（P2）
1/8 FNPT
Pressure inlet on
low-pressure side
Pressure inlet on
high-pressure side
GC55 Differential
Pressure Transducer
Dimension In inches
.63
.7
9
1/8 FNPT.20 .83
Electrical Connection PG 9
threaded housing, factory installed
options include cable gland or
1/2 FNPT conduit connection
G C 5 5 X7
Type
Configuration
(GC55)
Pressure Connection Electrical ConnectionAccuracy
(7)+/- 0.5% FS (15)= 1-5 Vdc
(42)= 4-20mA XRH
9 pt. NIST traceable
calibration certificate
Pressure Range Differential Optional
X-Variations(F01) 1⁄8˝ FNPT 75# = 75 psi
100# = 100 psi
150# = 150 psi
250# = 250 psi
300# = 300 psi
(CG) = Cable Gland
(CD) = 1⁄2˝ FNPT Conduit
Output Signal
Dimension Drawings
Dimensions in inches
Mounting Dimensions
Electrical Connections
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2007 5/08
3.46
1.
65
2 - Ø.20
Mounting holes
MOUNTING